19 JR M Mo. 989 - PASTIAL RE	CONVINANCE.		COPYRIGHT 1997 STEVER AND REAL AND REAL AND REAL	
616	117	'98 JUL -7 P3:24	VolPage23969	
PARTIA	. RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	} ss.
WILLIAM P BRAN	DSNESS		I certify that the within inst was received for record on the 7th	
411 PINE STREE KLAMATH FALLS	OR 97601	·····	3:24 o'clock P. M and	<u>98</u> , at
	s n Hoass and Address	SPACE RESERVED	23969 and/or as fac/(Stat)	n page
PENNBROOK COMPA 869 NW WALL ST	ANY SUITE 204	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 6161 Records of said County.	mstru- 7-Mort
BEND OR 97/01			Witness my hand and seal of (affixed.	County
After recording, return to (Marne SOUTH VALLEY BA	Addriss, Zip): JNK & TRUST	Fee: \$10.00	Bernetha G. Wetsch, Co. Ch.	ork .
P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS O	R 97601	MTC, 44068-1	LIN By Kettlun Rosa, D	1632
			And in the other states of the	
KNOW ALL B	Y THESE PRESENTS that	t the undersigned trustee, or su	ccessor trustee, under that certain trust deed	and the second
OCHOBER 17	, 19_97., execute	ed and delivered by THE PE	NNBROOK_COMPANY, AN_OREGON	dated
CORPORATION			ALLAN CLIMPANY, AN OREGON	
SOUTH VALLEY BAN	K & TRUST		as grantor and in w	hich
recorded _QCTOBER_2	710.97	in WARRENT .	is named as benefic	iary,
fils in the second second	n///	, mzesekases/volume No.	M97 at page35243, and/SKNX	X
County, Oregon, having	received from the beneficis	<u>594</u> (indicate which) of	the Records ofKLAMATH	
cover ant or warrantee	covered by the trust deed,	does hereby, for value received	or in interest, a written request to reconvey a , grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without thereto all of the	por-
		rson or persons legally entitled property covered by the trust d		any
				,ncu
LOT 305, RUNN FILE IN THE O	ING Y RESORT, PHAS FFICE OF THE COUNT	E 4, ACCORDING TO THE Y CLERK OF KLAMATH CO	OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON	
		- CLERK OF REAMAIN CO	UNTY, OREGON	
DDRESS IS MORE CO	MAMONLY KNOWN AS:	5057 FALCON DRIVE		
e remaining property des	Cribed in the truct doubles	. .		
Il reconveyance does not	affect the personal liability	Il continue to be held by the true of any person for payment of t	stee under the terms of the trust deed. This pa he indebtedness secured by the trust deed.	r-
IN WITNESS WUE	BEOR	e context so requires, the singul	lat includes the planet	
directors.	d and its seal, if any, affixe	d by an officer or other person	ant. If the undersigned is a corporation, it had duly authorized to do so by order of its board	s
ted JULY	6 .98			u :
	, 19 <i>1,C</i> .	WILLIAM P BRAN	DSEESS	
		Martilla YC	MAS	
12	TATE OF OREGON, Coun	Kland	TRUSTEE	
	This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on	hitit 6 ac	-
	This instrument was a	VSLLSSPLYN Y.	Ditanashess	
by as			, 19,	
of		8		
	OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN A. BAKER	Karen	L to Balen	
MY COMMIS	CONIMISSION NO. 305232 SISION EXPIRES SEPT. 28, 2001	Notary Public for Oreg My commission expire	30n 10-2-8-01	
		4	> 0 0 V	